Approval
Number

CP0OO1
CP002
CP003
CP004
CPOOS
CP006
CP0OO7
CP008
CP0O09
CPO10
CPO11
CPO12
CPO13
CP014
CPO15
CP016
CP017
CPO18
CPO19
CP020
CP0O21
CP022
CP023
CP024
CP025
CP026
CP027
CP028
CP029
CP030
CP0O31
CP032
CP033

CP034

CPO35
CP036
CP037
CP038
CP039
CP040
CP041
CP042
CP043

CPO44

CP045
CP046
CP047
CP048
CP049
CPO50
CPO51
CP052
CPO53
CP054
CPO55
CPO56
CPO57
CPO58
CPO59
CPO60
CPO61
CP062

CPO63

Dental Board of California
Approved Coronal Polish Course

Provider

ACEDA
Dental Specialties Institute Inc.

Apogee

Tooth Teach

Butte County ROP

Professional Dental Enterprises

Career Care Institute

Outsource Resource Support Services
North Orange County ROP

Advanced Dental Assisting Institute

U.p. P

Dental Education Professionals of California
Dental Pros

Dental Advantage

Summit Career College

Tooth Fairy Systems, Inc.

My Dentist, School for Dental Assistants
University of Southern California
California Dental Certifications

Heald College - Concord

Heald College - Hayward

Heald College - Stockton

Pacific Dental Services - Riverside
Pacific Dental Services - Rancho Cordova
Pacific Dental Services - San Marcos
Pacific Dental Services - Northridge
Pacific Dental Services - Tustin

Santa Clarita School of Dental Assisting
Downey Adult School

The Valley School for Dental Assisting
American Career College

Health Quest Academy

The FADE Institute

Dental Assisting Institute

Charter College - Lancaster

Dental Courses 4 You
Dental Career Institute
Cerritos College Community Education

Hesperia Unified School District

Riverside County Office of Ed/School of Career Education-formerly Riverside ROF

Pasadena City College
Orange County Dental Careers
College of Marinindian Valley Campus
Galen College

Redwood City Dental Institute

Simi Valley Adult School and Career Institute

Charter College - Long Beach

Charter College - Oxnard

Pacific Dental Services - Rancho Cucamonga

Blake Austin College

North-West College - Glendale

Coastline ROP

Ohanian Dental Corporation

Charter College - Canyon Country

American Dental Academy

Howard Healthcare Academy- Address changed used to be in Chula Vista
Career Care Institute - Address change used to be in Ventura 9/22/17
Horizon College

West Los Angeles College

San Mateo County Office of Education ROP/CTE

Kingsburg School of Dental Assisting

Ventura County Office of Education ROP

American Dental & Medical Institute

UEI College - Bakersfield

Address of Record

P.0. Box 6926
10383 Torre Ave Ste K&L
P.0.Box 35

P.0. Box 9354

2491 Carmichael Dr. #200
3251 Adams Ave. #A

43770 15th St. W, Suite 115
P.0. Box 2890

301S. Acacia

751'S. Weir Canyon Rd. #157-121
3144 North G St #125-318
27349 Jefferson Ave. #207

P.0. Box 1146

8515, Cooley Dr.

PO Box 21425

3826 Florence Avenue

925 W. 34th St.

1059 First Avenue

5130 Commercial Cr.

25500 Industrial Blvd.

1605 E. March Ln.

1485 University Ave

10910 Olson Dr. #100

709 Center Dr. #101

18519 Devonshire St.

13721 Newport Ave., Ste. 1
27450 Tourney Road, Suite 250
12340 Woodruff Ave.

16500 Ventura Bivd., Suite 315
3130 E. Sedona Court

2500 E. Foothill Bivd., #406
4995 Golden Foothill Parkway, Suite 100
3300 Tully Rd., STEA-6

43141 Business Ctr. Pkwy. #102

6444 Gerry's Dream Lane

18000 Studebaker Road, Suite #365
11110 Alondra Bivd.

16527 Lemon St

9825 County Farm Rd., Bldg. B
1570 E Colorado Blvd #R508

15541 Beach BIvd., Suite D

1800 Ignacio Blvd., MB 27, Rm 209
1325 N. Wishon Ave.

20 Birch Street

1880 Blackstock St

100 West Broadway

2000 Outlet Center Dr., Suite 150
2860 Michelle Drive, 2nd Floor
611-K Orange Ave.

221 North Brand Blvd.

1001 Presidio Square

6915 Reseda Bivd, #6

27125 Sierra Hwy. #329

212 South Atlantic Blvd., Suite 103
9737 Aero Drive, Suite 200

2051 North Solar Drive

141 sand Creek Road, #G

9000 Overland Avenue

1800 Rollins Road

1518 Draper Street

2514 Jensen Avenue. Suite 101
465 Horizon Circle

988 E. Washington Blvd.

3737 Rosedale Hwy

city
Santa Rosa
Cupertino
Los Altos
South Lake Tahoe
Chico
San Diego
Lancaster
Santa Rosa
Fullerton
Anaheim Hills
Merced
Temecula
Atwater
Colton
Oakland
Bell
Los Angeles
San Diego
Concord
Hayward
Stockton
Riverside
Rancho Cordova
San Marcos
Northridge
Tustin
Valencia
Downey
Encino
Ontario
Pasadena
€l Dorado Hills
Modesto

Lancaster

Placerville
Cerritos
Norwalk
Hesperia
Riverside
pasadena
Westminster
Novato
Fresno

Redwood City

Simi Valley
Long Beach
Oxnard

Irvine

Vacaville
Glendale

Costa Mesa
Reseda

Canyon Country
East Los Angeles
San Diego
Oxnard
Brentwood
Culver City
Burlingame
Kingsburg
Sanger
Camarillo
Pasadena

Bakersfield

State

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

cA

CA

CA

CA

Postal Code

95406

95014

94022

96158

95928

92116

93534

95405

92831

92808

95340

92590

95301

92324

94620

90201

90007

92101

94520

94545

95210

92507

95670

92069

91324

92780

91355

90241

91436

91764

91107

95762

95350

93535

95667

90703

90650

92345

92503

91106

92683

94949

93728

94062

93065
90802
93036
92606
95687
92103
92626
91335
91351
90022
92123
93036
94513
90230
94010
93631
93657
93010
91104

93308

Course Director

Suzie Dault

Connie Hunt
Colleen Salinas
Linda Hughes

Denise Driggers

Julie Mendoza

Lynn Walker
Dr. Crystal Nasio
Frank Vinculado

Dr. Sepehr Sadeghpour

Adele Baca

Dr. Kelly Smudde
Mai Dunbar

Dr. Katie Karzen

Dr. Pacita Frano
LaDonna Drury-Klein

Dr. Marty L. Lipsey

Lauri Calanchini

Benson Di

suzdault@sbcglobal.net

tuthtch2yahoo.com

csalinas@bcoe.org
pde.linda@yahoo.com

flos2us@aol.com

a.walker@sbcglobal.net
crystal.nasio@summitcollege.edu

Direct Phone Number

408-578-2074

530-307-0929

530-879-7465

619-584-6262

209-723-6622

559-392-0909

909-213-4453

br .com

info@rdaschool.com

imadentaldiva@yahoo.com

admin@dentaljobnow.com
mdunbar@das.edu
bepulaski@aol.com

drfranco8@sbcglobal.net
donnaklein@theFADE.org
info@dentalassistinginstitute.com

dc4u2@ymail.com

dentalc: instif com

Dr. Patricia Robbins Smith

Barbara Bonner
Kim Hartsock
Dr. Lori Gagliardi

Dr. George Eliades

Dr. Ihab M Hanna

Linda Simpson

Marla Rocha

Giovanna Charleston
Dr. Armine Ohanian
Linda Simpson

Dr. Lin Yun Hu
Lorena Meza

Denise Driggers

Dr. Celcilia Fejarang

Carlos Sermeno

Dr. H.S. Mann

probbinssmith@cerritos.edu

khartsock@rcoe.us
ligagliardi@pasadena.edu
dreliades@gmail.com

drhanna@redwoodcitydental.com

linda.simpson@chartercollege.edu
Marla@blakeaustincollege.edu
charleston@coastlinerop.net
ankdental@yahoo.com
linda.simpson@chartercollege.edu
lindahu2009 @gmail.com
Lorena.Meza@howardacademy.com
ddriggers@ccicolleges.edu

cfejarang@hotmail.com
sermenc@wilac.edu

dentalcare911@yahoo.com

drd@adminstitute.com

408-596-6877

310-663-6631

858-722-8504

661-510-5515

562-940-6200

818-995-1500

626-795-6566
Y10-358-3520
916-717-4788

209-527-0101

530-306-1569

562-704-2651

562-467-5050 x2525

951-826-6335

626-585-7542

714-595-5371

650-701-1111

425-275-4919

707-455-0557 x212

714-979-1955 x1270

818-442-1715

425-275-4919

626-616-9761

619-222-3369

661-942-6204 x121

925-634-4200

310-287-7224

559-875-7980
559-897-4111

626-345-0005 x3
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CPO64

CPO65

CP066

CPO67

CP068

CPO69

CPO70

CPO71

CPO72

CPO73

CP074

CPO75

CP0O76

CPO77

CPO78

CPO79

CPO80

CPO81

CP082

CP083

CP084

CPO85

CP086

CP087

CP088

CP089

CP0O90

CP0O91

CP092

CP401

CP500

CP508

CP527

CP530

CP532

CP998

Unitek College - Sacramento
Unitek College - Fremont

Kairos Career College

Unitek College-Concord

Dental Auxillary Programs of California

Los Angeles School of Dental Assisting

Cabrillo College Dental Hygiene

SF Valley Dental Assisting School

California Institute of Dental Education
Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts

Los Angeles Dental Society

Unitek College - San Jose

Dental Assistant School of San Pablo - Vacaville
Fullerton Dental Assistant School

Academy of Evolution in Dental Assisting
Expanded Functions Dental Assistant Association
Infotech Career College

Milan Institute - Visalia

Milan Institute - Palm Desert

Milan Institute - Merced

Inland Dental Academy

Dental Educators

0OC Dental Specialists - Also located in Stanton
CBD College

Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts

California Healing Arts College

Frontier Dental Care

Marla Rocha

RDA4U

Charter College

Mt. Diablo Adult Education/Loma Vista Center
Allan Hancock College

Monterey Peninsula College

Reedley College

Sacramento City College

San Joaquin Valley College - Hesperia

1111 Howe Avenue, Suite 300
4670 Auto Mall Parkway

2057 W. Foothill Bivd.

1401 Willow Pass Road, Suite 160
1844 San Miguel Drive #206
2701 Beverly Bivd.

6500 Soquel Dr. Bldg.-2121

6430 Bellingham Ave.

3585 Telegraph Rd, Suite B

2121 S El Camino Real, Bldg 2208
3660 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 510
6800 Santa Teresa Blvd

3380 5 San Pablo Dam Road
2720 N. Harbor Blvd., Suite 110
5389 Playa Vista Drive Ste D106
42215 Washington St., Suite A#378
8527 Alondra Blvd. #174

6500 South Mooney Blvd

75030 Gerald Ford Drive, #203
780 Loughborough Drive

27192 Newport Road, Suite 2
1433 West Merced Ave. Ste 206
1076 E. First Street, Suite D

3699 Wilshire Blvd, 4th Floor
4712 Stoddard Rd, Suite 200

500 E. Carson Plaza Dr., Suite 103
1855 Willow Pass Road

5560 Whitfield Way

2810 Seton Hill Court

27125 Sierra Hwy. #329

1266 San Carlos Avenue

800 South College Drive

980 Fremont St

995 N. Reed Ave.

3835 Freeport Blvd.

9331 Mariposa Road

Sacramento
Fremont
Upland
Concord
Walnut Creek
Los Angeles
Aptos

North Hollywood
Ventura

San Mateo
Los Angeles
San Jose

San Pablo
Fullerton
Playa Vista
Palm Desert
Paramount
Visalia

Palm Desert
Merced
Menifee
West Covina
Tustin

Los Angeles
Modesto
Carson
Concord
Carmichael
Sacramento
Canyon Country
Concord
Santa Maria
Monterey
Reedley
Sacramento

Hesperia

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

95825

94538

91786

94520

94596

90057

95003

91605

93003

94403

90010

95119

94803

92835

90094

92211

90723

93277

92211

95648

92584

91790

92780

90010

95356

90746

94520

95608

95826

91351

94518

93453

93940

93654

95822

92334

Nefretiri Taylor

Dr. Daniel Hwang
Edna Dolatre

Dr. Alireza Moheb

Dr. Fernando de la Pena
Dr. Bridgete Clark

Dr. Roland Yakubou

Dr. Proussaefs

Virginia Dalmacio
Dr. Birenderpal Sandhu
Noha Meyer

Sheila Slay

Barbara Blade

Lylan Pham

Tammy Wright

Terri Calderon

Dawn Walling

Nelly A. Parayno
Thomas Boone, DDS
Nicole Alvarez
Donna Bega

Denis Garcia
Romeo Ramos, DDS
Marla Rocha
Melodi Randolph
Linda Simpson

Katy Gerard

Kathy Johnson
Karoline Grasmuck

Lois Parento

Cindy Ovard

nefretirit@unitekcollege.edu

ednad@unitekcollege.edu
usmoheb@gmail.com
drfdelapena@gmail.com
brelark@cabrillo.edu
edcdentalcenter@yahoo.com

virginiad@unitekcollege.edu
allieddentistry@gmail.com

sheilaslay@yahoo.com
efdaadu@efdaaservices.com

twright@milaninstitute.edu
tcalderon@milaninstitute.edu

walling.dawn@yahoo.com

aheshel@cbd.edu
dbega@gurnick.edu
d.garcia@chac.edu
frontierdentalcare@gmail.com
dentaldivarda@yahoo.com
RDA4U@yahoo.com
linda.simpson@chartercollege.edu
mdaetooth@mdusd.org
kiohnson@hancockcollege.edu
Kgrasmuck@mpc.edu
lois.parento@reedleycollege.edu

916-641-6500 x3562

925-348-9396

925-457-2330

213-389-6211

831-479-6472

818-985-1407

213-380-7669

669-900-5672

510-501-7573

626-536-4367

760-200-2851

562-804-1239

559-684-3900

760-469-4545

209-230-9420

951-837-9151

626-480-1598

714-665-4200

213-427-2200

209-521-1821

844-422-2733

925-671-8970

916-718-1309

916-206-6752

425-275-4919

925-685-7340 x 6728

805-922-6966 x3386

831-646-4137

559-638-0370

760-948-1947
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mailto:tcalderon@milaninstitute.edu
mailto:walling.dawn@yahoo.com
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mailto:linda.simpson@chartercollege.edu
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